Would you get the vaccine?

Total
Yes, would get ASAP | Yes, would eventually| No, would not get Not sure Net: Yes

Sample Size 1603 772 500 221 110 1272

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though
at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution.

Q9. And now, looking to the future, when the pandemic is passed and there are no more restrictions on activities, what are you most excited to do when that time
comes?

Would you get the vaccine?
Total
Yes, would get ASAP | Yes, would eventually| No, would not get Not sure Net: Yes
Doing regular things in the
community Wlthout stress: 44% 46% 43% 40% 39% 45%
grocery shopping, errands
etc.
Physical contact - Hugging 43% 46% 42% 39% 41% 44%
people/shaking hands, etc.
Travelling internationally 42% 44% 43% 36% 39% 44%
Dining in at restaurants 32% 33% 32% 28% 31% 32%)
Getting together with older
people | haven’t been able 24% 24% 24% 23% 19% 24%
to see
Travelling around Canada 20% 20% 21% 18% 22% 20%
Going to concerts 13% 12% 15% 17% 8% 13%
Going to parties 11% 13% 12% 8% 7% 12%)
Going to movies/theatre 11% 12% 11% 8% 10% 12%
gg'snsge;c’ the gym/fitness 11% 11% 11% 7% 13% 11%
Svoé:tgsto live sporting 10% 9% 9% 15% 8% 9%
Going to a bar/nightclubs 5% 5% 4% 7% 12% 5%
Dating 4% 4% 4% 5% 4% 4%
Other: 7% 5% 5% 13% 13% 5%




Q10. Finally, how long do you think it will be before life in Canada goes back to “normal” — that is — the way it was before the pandemic?

Would you get the vaccine?

Total
Yes, would get ASAP | Yes, would eventually| No, would not get Not sure Net: Yes

Relatively soon .now, 1% 206 206 11% 3% 206
probably by spring

Summer of next year 12% 13% 12% 10% 14% 13%
Fall of next year 16% 21% 14% 8% 10% 18%)
lz\lgztluntll close to the end of 28% 32% 32% 9% 26% 32%
Not until beyond 2021 19% 19% 24% 14% 16% 21%
Won't ever go back to the 20% 13% 17% 48% 31% 15%
way it was




